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82450 09/13/1972

BM 5'10''157

01/02/2025

2:53 AM

Yes

HOWARD, FREDERICK B

SPD HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2020TS14557-1/Criminal

NO BRAKE LIGHT Not Set2020TS14558-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2020TS14560-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2024TS06834-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS06834-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS09343-1/Criminal

NO BRAKE LIGHT Not Set2024TS09343-1/Criminal

1179853 12/26/1979

BM 5'08''155

01/02/2025

6:10 AM

Yes

GRANT, JEREMY COLIN

SPD AGGRAVATED CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

01732854 12/12/1996

BM 5'07''150

01/02/2025

11:01 AM

Yes

ALEXANDER, DEJARION D

SMO NO SEAT BELT Not Set2020TS15505-2/Criminal

DIST/PEACE Not Set2023KS05596-2/Criminal

1133244 04/12/1992

WM 5'11''185

01/02/2025

11:38 AM

Yes

HUFF, ZACHARY A

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1729052 08/24/2005

BM 5'06''120

01/02/2025

12:11 PM

Yes

LIAS, TYWAUN J

SPD Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

1263476 03/20/1992

BM 5'04''300

01/02/2025

12:48 PM

Yes

WELLS, GALEN F

SMO NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS02176-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2024TS03884-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS03884-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS06797-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS06797-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS06797-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS02176-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS02176-1/Criminal

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT- NO MIRROR Not Set2024TS02176-1/Criminal

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Thursday, January 2, 2025        Sort By:  Date/Time of Confinement

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 01/03/2025 12:51 AM 2of1Page



Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

SO #

Inmate's Name

DOB

Description

Confined Arresting
Agency

Charges Bond Amt./Type Image

City Jail

1527093 05/24/2007

BM 5'03''100

01/02/2025

1:20 PM

Yes

MORRIS, RAYVION M

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

01733780 08/06/1971

WF 5'08''245

01/02/2025

2:55 PM

Yes

HAYES, ALEXANDRA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1315371 12/01/1971

BF 5'10''280

01/02/2025

3:34 PM

No

SMITH, TASHUNDA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

RES/STOLEN/GOOD Not SetNA/NA

01733781 02/06/2003

BM 6'03''220

01/02/2025

3:57 PM

Yes

BRAYDEN, MAINE

SPD NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

1455906 08/18/1997

BM 5'06''182

01/02/2025

6:29 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, STERLIN

SPD SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2023TS10877-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS10877-1/Criminal

1141747 09/29/1989

BM 6'02''175

01/02/2025

8:40 PM

Yes

ROBERSON, JASAAN

SPD EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2022TS08088-1/Criminal

OPEN/CONTAIN Not Set2023KC04854-1/Criminal

1615430 08/14/1984

BM 6'00''180

01/02/2025

10:59 PM

Yes

PRICE, JOHN E

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 13

Total Inmates: 13
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